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TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEW

2-5/8"
(6.6 cm)

PARTS & COMPONENTS - HARDWARE

Pop up umbrella drain 
Can open or close 
Without overflow

Available finishes:
BRUSHED NICKEL BN 

POLISHED CHROME PC

OIL RUBBED BRONZE RB  

MODEL: 702503-FINISH

UMBRELLA DRAIN

1-1/4"
(3.2 cm)

2-9/16"
(6.5 cm)

5-7/8"
(15 cm)

2-3/8"
(6 cm)

1-9/16"
(4 cm)

2-1/2"
(6.4 cm)

2"
(5 cm)

1-5/8"
(4.1 cm)


